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GENERAL INFORMATION

OIL & GAS INDONESIA 2019

0il & Gas Indonesia will be a comprehensive showcase for the energy industry of the country. The exhibition provides the most cost effective way
to increase your business in one of South East Asia's biggest subsea market. Qil & Gas Indonesia is a highly focused one stop event.

Together with Marintec Indonesia, it will be the only integrated event in Indonesia providing the perfect opportunity to meet face to face with
potential clients who are actively looking for suppliers in these industries.

MARINTEC INDONESIA 2019

Marintec Indonesia is a highly-focussed event for the commercial maritime industry, spanning shipbuilding, ship repair, and vessel operations.
It is held alongside Qil & Gas Indonesia, a comprehensive exhibition for petroleum exploration, production, and refining services and products,
as well as Mining Indonesia. The offshore oil and gas industry represents a major segment of the maritime market in Indonesia, and similarly
the transportation of mineral resources is also a key market for Indonesia's ship operators. The co-location of these three exhibitions yields
significant synergies for both exhibitors and buyers that lead to new interactions and business projects.

ADMISSION

Entry to the trade show is restricted to registered trade visitors only. Strictly by invitation ticket, business card or 2019 Gold Visitor invitee.

HOW TO VISIT THE SHOW

1. J :I:_@ Get a chance to have business matching
%ﬁ with our key players and our 2019 Pocket Guide
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by register before 13 September 2019.
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2. Bring 2 (two) business cards to the registration counter at the show.

Opening Hours:
18 - 20 September (Wed-Fri) :10 am - 6 pm
21 September (Sat) 10 am -5 pm

Venue:
Jakarta International Expo Kemayoran, Jakarta - Indonesia

OFFICIAL HOTELS

Quote the Qil and Gas Indonesia 2019 for special rates.

Admission to trade and
business visitors only

Holiday Inn Holiday Inn Express (Jakarta International Expo)
Express Reservation Department - . .
T- +6221 2809 6000 Visitors in shorts, bermudas, singlets,

AN IHG® HOTEL e . TP i i
Sn E: rsvn jktie@ihg.com / nuniek.yuniarti@ihg.com slippers or sports sandals will not be
INTERN ATIONA L EXPO allowed entry

ASTO N MARINA Aston Marina Ancol

Reservation Department
T: +6221 6983 7120
E: sm@astonmarinaancol.com

No children under 18 years will be
admitted

Co-Located with Media Lounge by Sponsored by
marintec info o A
== INDONESIA inf rma = @ SANY




ENTRANCE & PARKING PLAN

Please follow this parking plan and check
the registration counter nearest your drop off paint. EXIT
(Pintu 3B / Gate 3B)
INDONESIA ENERGY & ENGINEERING EVENTS
—
é OIL&GAS
" INDONESIA
Incorporating with:
marintec
<="INDONESIA
MINTNG| ‘1
INDONESIG'A
TRUCK = m
INll}ONBIﬂ =i
CONSTRUCTION £
INDONESIA :
VISITORS H g L otarsinns unanes e st <
T e e
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PARKING AREA T K e
9 EXIT m
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) JL. LANDAS PACU BARAT
DISTANCE INFORMATION
The exhibition centre is situated:
32 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 5 minutes 18 minutes
Soekarno-Hatta Gambir Station Selamat Datang Walk from Aston Marina ™

International Airport Monument Holiday Inn Express ***
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~ ONSITEACTIVITIES [

INSPIRING INNOVATION FIELD

Gain industrial insights and learn about the latest industry news, updates, trends, innovations, and solutions, by attending our seminars.

Selection of Corrosion Resistant Materials for Qil and Gas Installations
Hosted by SWAGELOK

Triple offset butterfly valve with DBB
Hosted by Sahabat Agung

Innovative Polyamide Solutions for Pipelines of Qil and Gas Industries
Hosted by Evonik

Energy Saving by Hisaka Plate Heat Exchanger

Hosted by Unggul Prakarsa Prisma

- Your Digitalization Partner in Refinery

Hosted by Endress + Hauser

Ensuring Compliance with loT

Hosted by Endress + Hauser

BIZMATCH
Business Match Making, Connecting The Energy & Engineering Industry

PT. Pamerindo Indonesia will host a business matching program to provide a series of high gquality l-.-.-

buyers meetings on site at the exhibition. Powered by Jublia, this matchmaking service is expected to

enhance your on-site experience and get the most out of your visit to Oil and Gas Indonesia. Not only

is tms matchmgkmg service easy to use, it also helps you to schedule meetings with the vendors you é OIL&GAS
are interested in well in advance. 4 INDDNESIA

We know your time is precious! Pre-Register your visit before 13 September 2019, to take advantage of
this BizMatch program to schedule meetings with your choice from more than 200 technology vendors 51' @
at the show.



EXHIBITING
—— COMPANIES ——

https://www.oilgasindonesia.com/Visiting/Exhibitor-List-2019
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ACTION SEALTITE
AERODYNAMIC METALS
AKRON
ALFA VALVES INDONESIA
ALFAGOMMA
ALLIED SUPREME CORP.
ALLIED SUPREME CORP.
(JIAXING FACTORY)
ANN AIK
ANPING SHENGJIA HARDWARE
MESH CO.,LTD.
ANUGERAH MAJU BERSAMA INDONESIA
ARMSTRONG
ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE MARINE
INDUSTRIES
ATLASCOPCO

AVK
AWAI
®

BADJA ABADI SENTOSA

BAQJI CHANGYOU PETROLEUM
EQUIPMENT

BEBITZ

BEIJING RG OIL&GAS TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT

BENTANG PERSADA

BERIC-DAVIS COMPANIES
INTERNATIONAL

BGH EDELSTAHLWERKE

BMT

BMT CO.LTD.

BOERGER PUMPS ASIA

BRIDGESTONE

c

CANGZHOU HANGXIN FLANGE

CHONGQING GATHERING MARINE
EQUIPMENT

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

C-7103/
C-7002
C-7202

C-7020
C-6614
C-7505
c-n2

C-7503
C-7026
C-7026

C-7631
C-71322

C-728
C-7530
C-7618

C-7103/
C-7002
C-7505
C-7624

C-7317A
C-7819

C-7624
C-7806

C-720
C-7631

C-7205
C-6610
c-n7

C-7215
C-7230

C-7812
C-T13

CIMTEK - FILTRATION
CONTINENTAL ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS
CONTINENTAL INDUSTRIE
CORKEN - VANE PUMP
COUPLINGS
CVS CONTROLS LTD
CZ EXPLOSION-PROOF ELECTRIC
APPLIANCES

®
DAGGAZ
DANPIN LI
DAVIS INSTRUMENTS
DELLA FOGLIA
DEQJIN PRECISION
DHCV
DIXON VALVE
DONG-A CORPORATION
DORMER
DOUGLAS CHERO

®
EASTERN MEDIA
EAYUAN METAL INDUSTRIAL
EBW - BOTTOM LOADING
ECON INDUSTRIES SERVICES
EFCO MASCHINENBAU
ENDRESS+HAUSER INDONESIA
ERNE
ES GROUP
EVERISING

EVERY INDUSTRY LLC
EVONIK INDONESIA
EVONIK INDUSTRIES GMBH
o
FANKER
FINISH THOMPSON INC. [ FTI) - DRUM
PUMP AND CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
FITOK
FLEMINGS SAFETY
FLEXOVIT

C-73178
C-8121

C-8121
C-73178
C-1116
C-1622
C-7329

C-650

C-7803
C-75

C-7530
c-m9

C-7524
C-7503
C-124
C-7230
C-7530

C-7423
C-7631
C-7317B
C-7216
C-1207
C-7518
C-7624
C-7615
C-7103/
C-7002
C-750
C-7024
C-7024

C-6520
C-7317B

C-1o
C-7623
C-7103/
C-7002

FLOW-MON - FLOW INDICATOR
FLOWSERVE
FLUID SCIENCE DYNAMICS PTE LTD

FLUID SCIENCE DYNAMICS
INDONESIA

FORTHEN INDONESIA

FRIEDRICH GELDBACH

FUJIDENKO

FUJIKIN INCORPORATED
FUKUI SEISAKUSHO
FZv

GAIA ENERGI INDONESIA
GAI-TRONICS

GAODONG VALVE CO..LTD
GEWINN

GLOBAL INSTRUMENTS
GLORYSTAR

GLT VALVES

GOLDEN PRATAMA ENGINEERING

GRACO - DIAPHRAGM PUMP

GREYLINE INSTRUMENTS

GUIYANG TALENT FRICTION MATERIAL
Co, LTD.

HA SEUNG CHUL

HASIL FASTINDO

HEADWAY OCEANGUARD®

HEBEI JERRY PUMP

HEBEI ORIENT RUBBER & PLASTIC
Co, LD

HEBEI PENGXIN PIPELINE EQUIPMENT
GROUP

HEBEI XINYUE HIGH PRESSURE FLANGE

HENAN DEMALONG FILTRATION
EQUIPMENT

HENGYANG HONGYUAN PIPE INDUSTRY

HGG

* Data as updated as of 9th August, 2019

C-73178
C-7524
C-7504 /
C-7508
C-7504

C-644
C-7624
C-7103/
C-7002
C-710
C-7530
C-7707

C-7012
C-7226
C-1122
C-6615
C-745
C-703/
C-7002
C-7524
C-T8
C-73178B
C-7622
C-7104

C-646
C-7mm
C-7627
C-7919
C-7720

C-7330

C-7325
C-7511

C-7321
C-7103/
C-7002



HISAKA - PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER
HKN TANKS

HOERBIGER KT ASIA SERVICES
HONSBERG

HUIZHOU XIENENG TECHNOLOGY

HUNAN VICTOR PETROTECH SERVICE

HYPERTHERM

ICHINOSE CO., LTD

IES ON BEHALF OF SIAD

IMI BOPP & REUTHER

IML

INDOMAKMUR INT! LESTARI
INDOTRADING.COM

INDUSTRONIC INDUSTRIE-ELECTRONIC

INLINE FLOW SPECIALTY
INLINE FLOW SPECIALTY
INNOCHEM
INTERFIT SA
ISOKON D.0.0.
[
J. D. THEILE
JIANGSU CHENGGONG VALVE
TECHNOLOGY

JIANGSU FLUITECH CONTROL SYSTEM

JIANGSU SHUGUANG HUAYANG
DRILLING TOOL
JIANGSU WEINENG ELECTRIC
JIN WOO ENGINEERING CO.LTD.
JINYOUNG TBX.
JOHNSON CONTROLS
JOHNSTADT
®
KAIFENG INSTRUMENT
KAIROS BERKAT KERAMIKA
KAITAI VALVE (GROUP)
KARO GRAHA ABADI
KELITE VALVE (SHANGHAI) CO,, LTD
KEMENANGAN
KEMET FAR EAST PTE LTD

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

C-710
C-7621
C-7617
C-7103/
C-7002
C-7509
C-7324
C-7103/
C-7002

C-7631
C-7405
C-1622
C-7624
C-7225
C-1222
C-7203
C-7531
C-7530
C-8105
C-7624
c-722

C-7206
C-7814

C-7813
c-7817

C-71823
C-7126
C-120
C-7421

C-7505

C-7319
C-1207
C-71922
C-650

C-7102
C-7125
C-7616

KEMET INTERNATIONAL
KILEWS

KIMPLAS
KINIK

KM KINLEY MARKETING

KOBE

KOFLOW VALVE GROUP CO.,LTD
KOIKE

KOREA SPECIAL PIPE CO.LTD. (KSEP)
KRANINDO PRIMA

KREASI SUKSES INDOPRIMA
(KREASSINDO ENGINEERING)
KSI DISPENSER PUMP
KSI METER - GAS METER
%HER
LAYHER INTERNATIONAL
LINKMET CONTROLS
LIQUID CONTROL - FLOW METER
LOBSTER TOOLS
LOW CHEE WEE
[
MADGETECH
MAGNETROL
MAPS & GLOBE
MARATHON HEATER INDIA
MASTERSEALS
MAXIPUMPS - CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
MAXIREELS - HOSE REELS
MEGA
MEGAYASA TEKNOLOGI INDONESIA
MELESI
METALFAR
MODENTIC INDONESIA
MODENTIC VALVE CORP
MUDROCK MEDIA
MULTITEK MITRA SEJATI - MAGNETROL
& ORION INSTRUMENTS

C-7616
C-7103 /
C-7002
C-650
C-7103 /
C-7002
C-7630
C-7624
C-7706
C-7103 /
C-7002
C-7121
C-7530/
C-7531
C-7317B

C-7317B
C-73178

C-7204
C-7204
C-7622
C-73178
C-7230
C-7615

C-745
C-13
C-526
C-70m
C-7620
C-7317B
C-73178
C-7624
C-7226
C-7624
C-7624
C-729A
C-729B
C-T15
C-13

NANJING AUTO ELECTRIC COMPANY

NANOSECU CO.LTD.
NANTONG ROKE FLUID EQUIPMENT
NCR
NDT ENGINEERING & AREOSPACE
NETHERLOCKS
NIPPON RESIBON
NOAH ACTUATION
NOTIFIER
NUOVA FIMA

®
OCEANMASTER ENGINEERING
OILCO - BOTTOM LOADING
OLIVER VALVES
OPTIVIEL CABLE PT.
ORCA-PENNEL & FLIPO
ORION INSTRUMENTS

o
PETROMINDO.COM
PIUSI - FLOWMETER AND PUMP
PROSAVE
PROTO

Q Fire

®
RAYS FLOW CONTROL
REINHARD SCHMIDT
RG PETRO-MACHINERY GROUP
RICHARDS INDUSTRIES
RIDGID

RIVERTRACE

ROCKWOOL BUILDING MATERIALS
(SINGAPORE]) PTE LTD

ROCKWOOL MALAYSIA SDN BHD

ROTORK

RUKUN SEJAHTERA TEKNIK

S&W

* Data as updated as of 9th August, 2019

C-7918
C-123

C-7820
C-7230
C-m8

C-7530
C-7230
C-7108
C-7505
C-7530

C-7621
C-73178
C-7530
C-1n7
C-6609
C-7413

C-74M
C-73178
C-7530
C-7103 /
C-7002

C-7505

C-7427
C-7216
C-7806
C-7622
C-703/
C-7002
C-6530
C-8115

C-8115
C-7524
C-7103 /
C-7002

C-7530



SABERINDO PACIFIC

SAHABAT AGUNG CITRA

SAMYQUNG MATERIAL INSPECTION
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

SANDVIK

SENKO

SHAANXI NUQYING AUTOMATION
INSTRUMENT

SHAND AND JURS

SHANDONG ZHONGJIE PRESSURE
EQUIPMENT

SHANGHAI CHENZHU INSTRUMENT

SHANGHAI QINGHE MACHINERY

SHANGHAI QINSUN ELECTRIC

SHENZHEN KHJ SEMICONDUCTOR
LIGHTING

SHENZHEN SEVA LIGHTING CO.LTD

SHINSEI INDUSTRY SDN BHD

SHPI

SK'BEND

STAHLWILLE

STEVE CHEUNG

SUMMITECH PROFESSIONAL

SUNLEEM TECHNOLOGY
INCORPORATED COMPANY

SUTTON TOOL

SWAGELOK INDONESIA
SWANINDO PRIMA SUKSES
®

TEMPSENS ASIA JAYA

TENCATE PROTECTIVE FABRICS

THAI BENKAN

THREEWAY STEEL

TIANJIN SORIGHT TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT

TK BEND

TODO

TOGAWA

TOKICO - FLOW METER

TOMOE

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

C-7505
C-7302
C-n22

C-7624
C-646
C-7328

C-7530
C-7818

C-7803
C-748
C-728
C-7802

C-7509
C-7631
C-7230
C-7624
C-703/
C-7002
C-7615
C-7030
C-7321

C-7103 /
C-7002
C-7130
C-7503

C-70m
C-746
C-7624
C-7526
C-7825

C-7624
C-7503
C-7230
C-7317B
C-7302

TOPSTEEL SOLUTIONS ASIA

TOSHNIWAL HYVAC

TRANSNEFT DIASCAN, JSC

TRATAS MEGAH LESTARI

TRI ANDALAN SERVINDO
o

ULMA

ULTRA

UNGGUL JAYA SAKTI

UNGGUL PRAKARSA PRISMA

UNIPHOS ENVIROTRONIC

UNIVERSAL GLORY SPECIAL PRODUCTS

USAHA JAYA PRIMATEK

UVEX

VALVINDO MEGAH
VASTEX INTI MULIA
VCTSY
VIAR
@
W MAASS
WAHANA SAFETY INDONESIA
WAROM TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED
COMPANY
WEIR OIL & GAS
WENZHOU WELSURE STEEL

WENZHOU YOUXIANG MECHANICAL
CO.LTD

WEN

WIKA INSTRUMENTS

WILCO ENERGI INDOTAMA

WILHELM GELDBACH

WILHELM LAYHER

WOLAR

WORLDOILS

WSK FAN BLOWER

WUHAN LINMEI HEAD PLATE CO.,LTD.

XTRASEAL

C-7624
C-1224
C-7316
C-7030
C-7508

C-7624
C-7230
C-7015
C-1o
C-7022
C-6525
C-7230
C-703/
C-7002

C-7524
C-79
C-7324
C-7624

C-7624
C-115
C-7516

C-7012
c-71921/
C-7923
C-1821

C-125
C-745

C-7516
C-7524
C-7204
C-7015
C-524

C-6520
C-7822

C-7230

YUBAOKUI
o
ZHEJIANG CHENGGAQ VALVE CO.LTD
ZHEJIANG HUAXIA FLOW TECHNOLOGY
ZHEJIANG JNDIA PIPELINE INDUSTRY
ZHEJIANG JODITH INDUSTRY
ZHEJIANG LOZOSE AUTOMATIC
CONTROL VALVE CO.LTD
ZHEJIANG TORMIN ELECTRICAL
ZHEJIANG XINXU VALVE INDUSTRY
ZHEJIANG YONJOU TECHNOLOGY
ZHENGZHOU YUGUANG CLAD METAL
MATERIALS

* Data as updated as of 9th August, 2019

C-7919

C-7103
C-7512
C-7830
C-7323
C-7510

C-7824
C-7816
C-7831
C-7815




—— PRODUCTS —

https://www.oilgasindonesia.com/visiting/product-guide
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3R SOLUTIONS C-7202

ACTION SEALTITE

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

)

Doy L

ANUGERAH MAJU BERSAMA
INDONESIA

LIST OF PRODUCTS

ALFA VALVES INDONESIA PT C-12

ALLIED SUPREME CORP C-7026

€

ASC

ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
MARINE INDUSTRIES (ASMI)

C-7618

=M

,-|ANN AIKPTE LTD

18 whally-pwned subkidiary ol Aandik

BADJA ABADI SENTOSA PT C-7317A

PT. BapJa A

ABADI SENTOSA

FILL-RITE

Bistever it about our pradects
to find the best ane for your needs!

BAOJI CHANGYOU PETROLEUM
EQUIPMENT CO.LTD

C-7819

[HAN

BEIJING RG OIL & GAS TECI
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD

3¢ BGH

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

Endress+Hauser (2]

CZ EXPLOSION-PROOF ELECTRIC C-7329
APPLIANCES CO.LTD

BOERGER PUMPS ASIA PTE. LTD C-7215
BORGER
o // Peogle for Préceds Aulomation \
_ | ¥ flemings®

., =

— sinos 1990 —

vt stamd they Tost

FLUID SCIENCE DYNAMICS C-7504/
INDONESIA C-7508

CANGZHOU HANGXIN FLANGE C-7812 F L U [D
— ENG SOON INVESTMENT PTE LTD C-7615 s C I E nc

O Y H A M 1 C &

ES Group [Holdings) Limited
ettt ol ..

e . o e £ b v B g S,

EVERY INDUSTRY LLC C-750
CHONGQING GATHERING MARINE C-1715
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD E V E
T
-‘* EVERY INDUSTRY

a-
—

ECON INDUSTRIES SERVICES GMBH C-7216

econyv,
INDUSTRI ES

FORTHEN INDONESIA PT

/) FORTHEN

COUPLINGS CO., LTD C-1716

EVONIK INDONESIA C-7024

EZwWWrLar i<

TR PR A

EFCO MASCHINENBAU C-7207

Er i
| 4

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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FUJIKIN SINGAPORE PTE LTD C-710
Fujikin
m“ “" Sy

&XBFMQE ; mmm
R

<
M TI;” nl

§ -ﬂﬂ‘iﬂﬁ

STATIC MIER
FIME CERAMIC BALL VALVES / Cosmin
WERLESS DIAPHGRAM VALVES

GAIA ENERGI INDONESIA PT C-7012
cala @

LIST OF PRODUCTS

HEBEI JERRY PETROLEUM
MACHINERY CO., LTD

HEBEI PENGXIN PIPELINE
EQUIPMENT GROUP

A s m

HUNAN VICTOR PETROTECH SERVICE ~ C-7324

VCT.SY.

HEBEI XINYUE HIGH PRESSURE C-7325

FLANGE AND PIPE FITTING

3 O

KINYUE
FLANGEAPIPE FITTING

mETArE

e

v o

— ~
L

T

gesd

S

200
eee

XX

HENAN DEMALONG FILTRATION

C-751
EQUIPMENT

DEMALONG

HOERBIGER KT ASIA SERVICES C-7617
PTE LTD
R/
HOERBIGER
.

HISAKA - PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER

C-710

© HISAKA

PLATE HEAT 2k
EXCHANGER /S

TE HEAT EXCHAN

MAI NTENANCE

FULL SEH\FIEE PACKAGE

Sprvicing oad Garssrs Spone Farh

PLATE HEAT
EXCHANGER

HISAKA

PT. UNGGUL PRAKARSA PRISMA

e Al o
HKN TANKS PTE LTD C-7621

H| K|N

“TankMaster”
your tank equipment

External Floating Roof Seals

Primary "r' Soissans bbechancal Thoe Seal

Hearvy Duty intornal Moating ool

[ r—r—— A PSS

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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INDOMAKMUR INTI LESTARI C-7225

@ FLINEOMAKMUR T LESTARL
] S e ki, i e . S, o
et eviet= e

Specialist i

Brass & Bronze
Alloy

@ IFE ESIURYLA R SV I‘FIIII;‘H AR

e e Y

INDUSTRONIC

C-7203

INDUSTRONIC

INLINE FLOW SPECIALTY C-7531

)

Inline Flow Specialty
o Choscality Defirees Ly

LIST OF PRODUCTS

INNOCHEM CO, LTD C-8105
o 3y 7 r

=)

Indotrading

Indomnesia’s Langest Suppiver Mehwoek

KON

LASTICS SOLUTIONE

JIANGSU CHENGGONG VALVE TECH C-7814

KAIFENG INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD C-7319

<> W]

JIANGSU FLUITECH CONTROL C-7813

SYSTEMS

JIANGSU SHUGUANG HUAYANG

C-7817

DRILLING TOOL CO..LTD

I

SHU GUANG
BE 5k

e

JIANGSU WEINENG ELECTRIC CO.LTD  C-7823

)

D

KRANINDO PRIMA C-7530

PT. KRANINDO PRIMA

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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KEMENANGAN, PT C-7725

V®
N

KEMET FAR EAST PTE LTD C-7616

MASTERSEALS INT PTE LTD

C-7

-

The Master of Sealing Technology

LIST OF PRODUCTS

KM KINLEY MARKETING PTE LTD C-7630

Rechargrable EX PROOF veork Eghts

i ® ..

-
R *
.3' L - [~ 2 e
===

KREASI SUKSES INDOPRIMA PT C-73178

LINKMET CONTROLS PTE LTD

LINKMET

INSTRUMENTATION * CONTROLS

B

MARATHON HEATER INDIA PVT LTD C-70m

Marathon
Tempﬁ}ens

MEGAYASA TEKNOLOGI INDONESIA PT  C-7226

ORI

INSTRUMENTS

B
Ll et

NANJING AUTO ELECTRIC CO., LTD C-7918

NANTONG ROKE FLUID
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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NOAH ACTUATION CO., LTD C-7708

NOAH

Actuation

Since 1977

OCEANMASTER ENGINEERING
PTE LTD

C-7621

PUTRANATA ADI MANDIRI PT
(SWAGELOK)

Do\

Swagelok Indonesia

C-7730

ROCKWOOL MALAYSIA SDN BHD C-8115

I\ rockwooL

LIST OF PRODUCTS

RAYS FLOW CONTROL.,INC C-7421

FLOW CONTROL

RUKUN SEJAHTERA TEKNIK C-7103 / 7002

CRUK

UN

Il Your Needs for a better solution

SABERINDO PACIFIC PT C-7505

@ SABERINDO PACIFIC

w
%0

Morzie Akmn Turbojet {inlel 1.5)

SHANGHAI QINGHE MACHINERY C-748

co, LTD
(SR,
&1

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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SAHABAT AGUNG CITRA

1OMOE.

C-7302

SENKO C0., LTD C-646

www.senko.co.kr

Portable Single
Gas Detector

® Depposabin hyps

= Compant & Lighi

# Ewinnl log (30ER)

& Wateridus! proad

® Exphogien peood

‘ SGT

0, OO, Ml

Portable Multi
Gas Detector

= Madgorin Op. OO0, HA, CH
* Compact & Light
® 50y wna by | change

# Easy somng
% MGT

SENDO

SHAANXI NUOYING AUTOMATION
INSTRUMENT CO.LTD

C-7328

P e,

NUOYING
EEma@ik

+1

SHANDONG ZHONGJIE PRESSURE
EQUIPMENT CO.LTD

C-7818

N

(4
o

CJSE
PmES

SHANGHAI CHENZHU
INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

FERRERRR]

SHENZHEN KH) SEMICONDUCTOR
LIGHTING CO.,LTD

C-7802




SUNLEEM TECHNOLOGY
INCORPORATED COMPANY

.

EEN
= A

* e

C-7327

SWANINDO PRIMA SUKSES PT

y
>

The Right Conneclion™

TODO

A Gavciner Devveyr Froduc!

TENCATE PROTECTIVE FABRICS

C-746

> TENCATE

protectivefabrics

LIST OF PRODUCTS

THREEWAY STEEL CO.,LTD C-7326

TIANJIN SORIGHT TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD

C-7825

TRANSNEFT DIASCAN C-7316

@' TRANSNEFT
DIASCAN

TRI ANDALAN SERVINDO PT C-7508

TOPSTEEL SOLUTIONS ASIAPTELTD ~ C-7624

Tratas
Megah Lestari

UNGGUL PRAKARSA PRISMA PT C-10

UNGGUL
PRAKARSA

)P
BN

Fujikin [N OHISAKA
___‘L'.L""_ ﬁ" S s e
ZEPPELIN G 1[TSAKA

L WALVE

S HISAKA

Fujikin LN
E_‘i.::_ ﬁ_ N P aLnmarous
ZEPPELIN © HisAKA
Metad 1 [y
PIPE - FITTING - FLANGES
MANUAL VALVES & CONTROL VALVES
HEAT EXCHAMNGERS PLATE & GRAPHITE
SLO & CONVEYING SYSTEM
INSTRUMENTATION
REFORMER TUBES
STRAINER

O VALVE

USAHA JAYA PRIMATEK PT C-7230

Ca

ZRIDGESTONE HOSE

SELAMNG INDUSTRI & HIDROLUIK

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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- LsTOFPRODUCTS [

ZHEJIANG JODITH INDUSTRY CO.LTD  C-7323

' d L
GLT valves v L
solutlonis \\,/
N valvindo
il [y Qﬁ@img
| ]

"f'.‘.-i:" " ‘-::‘_, :
www. valvindo.com Layher, D-! \
ndo

VVﬂIvi More Possbilities. The Scaffolding System.
i =

ZHEJIANG JNDIA PIPELINE IND. CO.LTD C-7830

WENZHOU WELSURE STEEL C-7921/7923
co., LD

ZHEJIANG XINXU VALVE INDUSTRY C-7816
Co. LTD

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

ZHEJIANG YONJOU TECHNOLOGY C-7831 ZHENGZHOU YUGUANG CLAD
Co., LTD METAL MATERIAL CO.,LTD

YONJIRU ) KINTH

L 1989

C-7815

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.

For further information please contact :

PAMERINDO INDONESIA
-

INDONESIA

International Specialised Exhibitions

PT. PAMERINDO INDONESIA
Menara Jamsostek

Menara Utara, 12th floor

Unit TA-12-04

JI. Jendral Gatot Subroto No. 38
Jakarta 12710, Indonesia

Tel.: + 62 21 2525 320

Email: sales@pamerindo.com
Website: www.pamerindo.com
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PROJECT TEAM

Maysia Stephanie
Event Director
maysia@pamerindo.com

Farah Alkatiri
Sales Manager
faradiba@pamerindo.com

Kartina
Marketing Communication Manager
kartina@pamerindo.com




2019-2020 EXHIBITION CALENDAR

November 2019

Plastic & Rubber Indonesia
20-23 November 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

E=y

‘ﬁnmm

Tha 32 infernatsenal
Flaiken et ki e bt
P byl MaL Ll T

N

Drinktech Indonesia
20-23 November 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

" | DRINKTECH

' INDONESIA
Foo 2025 November 2009

7

L R e |

Water Indonesia

20-23 November 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

Ay ©

20-23 Nenvombr 2013

: =

= _\
Indanesia Industral Watef

and Wasta Treatment Ewvend

December 2019

Manufacturing Indonesia
4-7 December 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

Subcon Indonesia
4-7 December 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

[ 3 Dol [ ogbeirys

[ WSUBCON
WL ptOnguA

Machine Tools Indonesia
4-7 December 2019
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

Tools & Hardware Indonesia
4-7 December 2019

Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

Tﬁ"?mﬁr':
4 7 Decamber 2019

i G 7

3

P

-

The 10™ International
Toskieg & Martwars [xtibtien

July 2020

Manufacturing Surabaya
15-18 July 2020

Grand City Convention &
Exhibition Center, Surabaya-
Indonesia

September 2020

Elenex Indonesia

16-18 September 2020
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

£ L!nui
IWNE'

Construction Indonesia
16-18 September 2020
Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta

rE AITRUCTION
INDOMESIA M)

1'|r aptamber

tarnational

Concrete Show South East Asia
16-19 September 2020

Jakarta International Expo,
Kemayoran Jakarta




marintec
== INDONESIA

18 - 21 September 2019

Jakarta International Expo, Kemayoran
A Indonesia

3d1N9 S43ANS

e

Indones1a S. Comprehen VE

/ % ‘ ‘

Maritimig i Srence

Co-located with: Organised by:

(( OIFRIGASHEEE 24 T\ . s s
4 |NDONES|A lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

www.marintecindonesia.com



